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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Parameter

Purity(Br)

X-Ray Diffraction

ICP: Confirms Chromium Component

%@. e

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2025-03-31 09:24:07

2028-03-3009:24.07

Chromium(lll) bromide hexahydrate
13478-06-3

295%

C2520845

C283330

1

478017

Limit Values

95-100 (%)
Conforms to Structure
Confirmed

Result

98.97000 %

Conforms to Structure
Confirmed
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